
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  St. Egidien S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 10 8 6 16 1

22

2
11
22

3
12

4
14

5
15

6
16

8
18

Auszeit

18:21
22:24

Ende
14:27 B  GLVC 2014 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 18 4 2 6 8

25

╳

9
22

1
10
25

2
11

3
13

4
15

5
18

Auszeit

11:14
22:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:30 B  GLVC 2014 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 18 4 2 6 8

25

1
13

2
17

4
18

7
19

11
21

12
25 Auszeit

12:10

Ende
14:51 A  St. Egidien R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 10 8 6 16 1

18

╳

12
2
13

3
14

4
15

5
16

7
18

Auszeit

5:10
16:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:54 A  St. Egidien S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 1 9 6 8 5

25

2
12
23

4
14
24

7
17
25

9
20

10
21

11
22 Auszeit

22:17

Ende
15:18 B  GLVC 2014 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 18 4 2 6 8

2111
8:14

╳

7
19

1
8
20

2
9
21

3
12

4
13

6
14

Auszeit

1:4
3:9

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:21 B  GLVC 2014 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 18 4 2 6 8

257
7:4
14:9

1
13
25

4
14

5
15

6
20

11
21

12
22 Auszeit

14:10

Ende
15:41 A  St. Egidien R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 16 1 9 6 8

1515
11:18
13:21

╳

7
15

1
9

2
10

3
11

4
12

6
13

Auszeit

1:4
4:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Sachsenklasse Männer West
Männer

B  GLVC 2014 vs. SSV St. Egidien A
Spiel 69 20.04.2024 14:00 Uhr

Sportzentrum Groitzsch
04539 Groitzsch
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B  GLVC 2014 12/12
1 Selent, Erik
2 Münchow, Michael X
3 Simanek, Stefan
4 May, Marcus X
6 Wiedersich, Thomas X
7 Hartmann, Matthias X
8 Finger, Janek X

10 Stötzner, Nick X
11 Mooz, Christian X
13 Franke, Stefan
16 Selent, Reik X
18 Kühn, Marian X
B  Libero
1 Selent, Erik

16 Selent, Reik X
B  Offizielle
T Schneider, Frank E

CT Nicolaus, Josi E
SC Hoffmann, Sepp E

C

A  St. Egidien 11/12

1 Gerth, Michael X
2 Klimke, Bastian X
3 Albert, Michael
5 Kröber, Enrico X
6 Flemming, Toni X
8 Jurich, Florian X
9 Metzner, Carsten X

10 Roesler, Felix X
15 Lorenz, Andre X
16 Richter, Daniel X
18 Hecker, Ferdinand

A  Libero

2 Klimke, Bastian X

A  Offizielle

T Weber, Tobias E
CT Albert, Michael E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  GLVC 2014 St. Egidien A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 1 25 1 27 22 0 0 2
1 0 1 25 2 21 18 0 0 2
2 1 0 21 3 24 25 1 0 1
1 2 1 25 4 20 15 0 2 2

5
6 3 3 96 92 80 1 2 7
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:41 Dauer: 1:41

Sieger: GLVC 2014

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Windemuth, Leon 1
2 Liebig, Gustav 2

Schr. Plaue, Robert
Assist. Auert, Avo
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